
General Specials  18/06/2016 
Baby  (LSC)Dog 162   Herrzig Kouragous Kavick  
 *  Ury vom Zisawinkel (Deu) a ED  /   Herzig Kalista Indianna  

 Baby (LSC)BITCH 145   Kingvale Keeper Of My Dreams  
 * Ch. Sundaneka True Blue (IID) AZ /   Kingvale Magical Powers AZ 

Minor  (LSC)Dog 163   Siobahn Greyt Impact (AI)  
 * Ch Eroica Catch Me If You Can AZ / * Ch Vladimir Greyt Sensation AZ 

 Minor(LSC)Bitch 146   Siobahn Greyt Temptation (AI)  
 * Ch Eroica Catch Me If You Can AZ / * Ch Vladimir Greyt Sensation AZ 

Puppy (LSC)Dog 165   Conkasha Bandit Warrior  
 * Ch Jaknell Coz Im TNT AZ /   Conkasha Dakota Star AZ 

 Puppy   (LSC)Bitch 151   Reichkaiser Thrill Of The Chase  
 *  Ury vom Zisawinkel (Deu) a ED  / *  Andacht Erin Strauss AZ 

 Int  (LSC)Bitch 154   Laguardia Eye Of The Tiger AZ  
 *Sup Ch Freevale Sky Lark A Z /*Ch Zellburg Scalett AZ 

Open  (LSC)Dog 167 * Ch Babanga Mr Anderson AZ 
 * Ch Gerry vom Schacher (Deu) aED /  Ch Babanga Fipsi AZ 

 Open  (LSC)Bitch 157 * Ch Vladimir Great Sensation AZ 
 * Ch Siobahn Apollo AZ / * Sup.Ch. Vladimir Anarchy AZ 

Best Dog (LSC) 167 * Ch Babanga Mr Anderson AZ 
 * Ch Gerry vom Schacher (Deu) aED /  Ch Babanga Fipsi AZ 

R/U Dog (LSC) 165   Conkasha Bandit Warrior  
 * Ch Jaknell Coz Im TNT AZ /   Conkasha Dakota Star AZ 

Best Bitch (LSC) 157 * Ch Vladimir Great Sensation AZ 
 * Ch Siobahn Apollo AZ / * Sup.Ch. Vladimir Anarchy AZ 

R/U  Bitch (LSC) 154   Laguardia Eye Of The Tiger AZ 
 * Sup Ch Freevale Sky Lark AZ / * Ch Zellburg Scarlett AZ 

Baby  (SC)Dog 111   Bossface Justiss  
 *  Lashadas Chick Magnet / *  Khayem Galina AZ 

 Baby  (SC)Bitch 56   Bossface Kyri  
 *  Toby von der Plassenburg (Deu) IPO3 aED /   Bossface Poppy AZ 
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General  18/06/2016 
Minor  (SC)Dog 119   Hausillevon Garmin  
 *  Andacht Profiler AZ /   Schfax Vegas Miranda AZ 

 Minor  (SC)Bitch 67   Kingland Venice  
 *  Ury vom Zisawinkel (Deu) a ED  / *  Kingland Nickita Az 

Puppy  (SC)Dog 123   Fremont Watson  
 * Ch Fremont Hells Bells AZ / *  Java vonSantamar (Bel) aED 

 Puppy  (SC)Bitch 70   Lawine Takira  
 *  Toby von der Plassenburg (Deu) IPO3 aED /   Lawine Zasjeminca AZ 

Jnr  (SC)Dog 125   Kuirau Ivan Lendl  
 *  Xaro von der Plassenberg (Deu) aED / * Ch Takeira AZ 

 Jnr  (SC)Bitch 79   Kuirau Honey Suckle Rose  
 * Ch Kuirau Casey Stoner AZ / *  Kuirau Wild Rose AZ 

Inter (SC)Dog 127   Bossface Barack AZ 
 *  Toby von der Plassenburg (Deu) IPO3 aED /   Bossface Laine AZ 

 Int  (SC)Bitch 95   Sundaneka Inca Gold AZ 
 * Ch. Ustinov vom Romerland (Deu) a ED  / *  Sundaneka Poscas  

Open  (SC)Dog 136 * Ch Kuirau Casey Stoner AZ 
 *  Toby von der Plassenburg (Deu) IPO3 aED / * Ch Kuirau Takeira AZ 

 Open   (SC)Bitch 99 * CH Vladimir Greys ThNew Black AZ 
 * Ch Siobahn Apollo AZ / * Sup.Ch. Vladimir Anarchy ET AZ 

Best Dog (SC) 136 * Ch Kuirau Casey Stoner AZ 
 *  Toby von der Plassenburg (Deu) IPO3 aED / * Ch Kuirau Takeira AZ 

R/U  Dog(SC) 131 *  Vablo vom Osterbergerland  (Deu) aED 
 *  Remo von Fichtenschlag  aED / *  Wianna vom Osterberger-Land aED 

BestBitch (SC) 99 * CH Vladimir Greys ThNew Black AZ 
 * Ch Siobahn Apollo AZ / * Sup.Ch. Vladimir Anarchy ET AZ 

R/U Bitch (SC) 95   Sundaneka Inca Gold AZ 
 * Ch. Ustinov vom Romerland (Deu) a ED  / *  Sundaneka Poscas  

Baby I Show 56   Bossface Kyri  
 *  Toby von der Plassenburg (Deu) IPO3 aED /   Bossface Poppy AZ 
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General  18/06/2016 
Minor I Show 163   Siobahn Greyt Impact (AI)  
 * Ch Eroica Catch Me If You Can AZ / * Ch Vladimir Greyt Sensation AZ 

Puppy I Show 123   Fremont Watson  
 * Ch Fremont Hells Bells AZ / *  Java vonSantamar (Bel) aED 

Junior I Show 79   Kuirau Honey Suckle Rose  
 * Ch Kuirau Casey Stoner AZ / *  Kuirau Wild Rose AZ 

Int I Show 95   Sundaneka Inca Gold AZ 
 * Ch. Ustinov vom Romerland (Deu) a ED  / *  Sundaneka Poscas  

Open I Show 99 * CH Vladimir Greys ThNew Black AZ 
 * Ch Siobahn Apollo AZ / * Sup.Ch. Vladimir Anarchy ET AZ 

Best In Show 99 * CH Vladimir Greys ThNew Black AZ 
 * Ch Siobahn Apollo AZ / * Sup.Ch. Vladimir Anarchy ET AZ 

R/U in Show 136 * Ch Kuirau Casey Stoner AZ 
 *  Toby von der Plassenburg (Deu) IPO3 aED / * Ch Kuirau Takeira AZ 
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